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Men / 5 / 9 yrs.
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Misha Romo1057
SCATS

11.200 10.600 10.20011.150 10.90011.550 65.600
5T 8T 3 4T 1 7 1 

1 

Adrian Szabo1074
G.O. USA

11.350 10.600 10.15010.300 11.35011.300 65.050
2 8T 18T 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Bryson Brandon872
Clovis

10.700 10.300 10.15011.550 11.25010.750 64.700
20 15 1 6T 8T 2 3 

3 

Kiryl Rapinski895
San Mateo

11.200 10.400 9.90011.200 11.00010.600 64.300
5T 13 2 23T 12T 5 4 

4 

Hovanes Tandretsyan1041
G.O. USA

11.250 10.850 10.15010.550 10.50010.750 64.050
3T 2T 11T 6T 8T 17 5 

5 

Van Rhodus1060
South Coast

11.150 10.800 9.8009.700 11.10011.200 63.750
8T 4 39T 35T 4 3T 6 

6 

Tyon Abeln1056
Genesis

11.050 11.100 9.65011.100 9.75010.800 63.450
11 1 4T 47T 7 41 7 

7 

Kason Hrbek985
Arizona Olympians

10.750 10.350 10.00010.500 10.95010.700 63.250
17T 14 13T 14T 11 6 8 

8 

Ryan Nguyen1048
Azarian

11.000 10.850 9.9509.600 10.70011.000 63.100
12T 2T 45T 19T 6 11T 9 

9 

Julian Abrille1061
IEGA

11.150 10.100 9.40010.500 10.25011.250 62.650
8T 22T 13T 58T 3 25 10 

10 

Troy Leach1038
SCATS

11.200 9.950 9.75010.850 10.70010.100 62.550
5T 28 6 42T 24T 11T 11 

11 

Leo Gasparyan1040
Golden State

10.650 10.050 10.00010.450 10.75010.300 62.200
21T 25T 15 14T 15T 9T 12 

12 

Jude Garcia928
VSSG

10.400 10.650 10.00010.650 10.4509.900 62.050
27 5T 8T 14T 34T 18T 13 

13 

Stockton Ringenbach982
Aspire

11.000 9.750 9.90010.650 10.55010.150 62.000
12T 29T 8T 23T 23 13T 14 

14 

Oscarivan Melchor898
Stanford

11.150 8.950 10.3509.850 10.45010.750 61.500
8T 49T 35T 1 8T 18T 15T

15T

Tucker Camarena935
High Sierra

10.650 10.200 8.95011.100 10.00010.600 61.500
21T 16T 4T 62 12T 36 15T

15T

Petar Zivkovic883
Gymnastics Zone

10.750 10.550 9.4509.900 10.1509.900 60.700
17T 10 33T 55T 34T 28T 17 

17 

Kailo Owhadi1034
Payke Gymnastics

10.650 10.200 10.00010.350 9.15010.250 60.600
21T 16T 17 14T 17T 59 18 

18 

Dane Harrington1012
G.O. USA

10.850 10.200 9.80010.300 10.3008.950 60.400
16 16T 18T 35T 61 24 19T

19T

Isaac Erickson984
Aspire

10.150 9.650 9.9009.950 10.45010.300 60.400
35T 31T 30T 23T 15T 18T 19T

19T

Christian Sanchez1003
SCATS

10.050 10.100 9.90010.250 10.2009.800 60.300
37T 22T 21 23T 41 26T 21 

21 

Riley Salamat946
HITS

10.950 10.000 9.95010.550 8.75010.050 60.250
15 27 11T 19T 30 61 22 

22 

Brendan Friele933
Gymcats

10.500 9.250 9.9009.750 10.55010.100 60.050
26 43T 37T 23T 24T 13T 23 

23 

Braylon Taylor1028
SCEGA

9.700 10.650 10.2509.450 9.85010.000 59.900
44T 5T 52T 3 31T 39T 24 

24 
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Noah Reeves987
Gym World Northwest

11.450 10.450 9.6509.150 9.2509.900 59.850
1 11T 56 47* 34* 54T 25T

25T

Cody Johnson884
Gymnastics Unltd

10.600 10.650 9.8009.650 9.4509.700 59.850
24 5T 42T 35T 44T 49T 25T

25T

Ido Abramitzky896
Stanford

10.350 9.350 9.85010.600 10.0509.650 59.850
28T 38T 10 32T 49T 32T 25T

25T

Wyatt Talk888
United

10.200 9.650 9.6509.900 10.5509.900 59.850
33T 31T 33T 47* 34* 13T 25T

25T

Dillon Schaffer1035
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 10.1509.650 11.10010.100 59.800
50 40T 42T 6T 24T 3T 29 

29 

Trey Thompson901
Technique

9.550 10.150 9.60010.150 10.7509.550 59.750
49 19T 23T 50T 51T 9T 30 

30 

Nicholas Mariniuk866
CSC Race St.

10.050 8.900 9.80010.300 10.55010.100 59.700
37* 52T 18T 35T 24T 13T 31T

31T

Ari Alvidrez897
Stanford

10.050 9.300 10.0509.700 10.40010.200 59.700
37* 40T 39T 12T 21T 22T 31T

31T

Daniel Stankovich1022
Azarian

10.300 9.250 9.45010.000 10.45010.100 59.550
30T 43T 27T 55T 24T 18T 33 

33 

Colin Lou880
Gold Star Gymnastics

10.750 8.950 9.5509.550 9.45011.050 59.300
17T 49T 48 53 5 49T 34 

34 

Samuel Walker986
Carter's Gymnastics

9.700 10.050 9.40010.000 9.45010.600 59.200
44T 25T 27T 58T 12T 49T 35 

35 

Nicholas Troxell983
Xtreme

9.450 8.800 10.10010.700 10.10010.000 59.150
51T 54 7 11 31T 30T 36T

36T

Valentino Curtis886
International

10.550 9.750 10.1509.350 9.6009.750 59.150
25 29T 54 6T 42T 44 36T

36T

Austin Prevost870
Central Coast

9.450 10.150 9.1509.950 10.10010.250 59.050
51T 19T 30T 61 17T 30T 38 

38 

Benjamin Thurlow-Lam863
AGC

10.150 8.950 10.3009.650 9.9009.850 58.800
35T 49T 42T 2 38T 37T 39 

39 

Maxim Sitnikov1011
LASG

11.250 8.350 9.75010.000 9.8509.450 58.650
3T 59 27T 42T 55 39T 40 

40 

Ayden Kovacs885
Head Over Heels

9.850 10.150 9.90010.150 9.2509.300 58.600
40 19T 23T 23T 58 54T 41 

41 

Colin Parsons989
GymJam

9.150 10.450 9.60010.400 9.5509.400 58.550
56 11T 16 50T 56 45T 42 

42 

Trenton Galeano1023
IEGA

10.250 8.150 10.0509.450 10.40010.200 58.500
32 60 52T 12T 21T 22T 43 

43 

Errol Sullivan998
G.O. USA

11.000 9.650 10.2008.850 9.2509.500 58.450
12T 31T 61 4T 54 54T 44 

44 

Lucas Zlatunich858
Accel

8.900 9.650 9.80010.150 9.6509.850 58.000
61 31T 23T 35T 38T 43 45 

45 

Roger Gast869
CSC Great Oaks

9.050 9.300 9.5009.600 10.20010.250 57.900
58T 40T 45T 54 17T 26T 46 

46 

Erik Hallowell999
South Coast

9.050 8.750 9.8009.850 10.15010.250 57.850
58T 55T 35T 35T 17T 28T 47 

47 

Niklas Williams995
Mission Valley YMCA

9.300 10.100 9.9009.700 9.0509.700 57.750
54 22T 39T 23T 44T 60 48 

48 
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Lucas Lehrer900
Technique

9.700 9.150 9.7509.200 9.70010.100 57.600
44T 46T 55 42T 24T 42 49 

49 

Tristan Stearns903
Top Flight

9.400 9.400 9.7009.500 9.9009.550 57.450
53 37 49T 46 51T 37T 50 

50 

Ryan Leuenberger997
Azarian

9.800 8.050 9.7509.050 10.8009.850 57.300
41 61 57 42T 38T 8 51 

51 

Charles Lewis1016
Pacific Coast

8.550 9.350 9.95010.150 9.5009.750 57.250
62 38T 23T 19T 42T 48 52T

52T

Reinhardt Lotter1043
Mission Valley YMCA

9.750 9.000 9.8508.900 10.0509.700 57.250
42T 48 59T 32T 44T 32T 52T

52T

River Shaffer878
Galaxy

9.600 9.150 9.9009.950 9.2509.350 57.200
48 46T 30T 23T 57 54T 54 

54 

Jimmy Kurcz994
SCATS

10.300 7.100 10.00010.200 9.40010.000 57.000
30T 63 22 14T 31T 52 55 

55 

Steven Ross867
CSC Race St.

10.350 9.500 9.9508.200 9.3509.550 56.900
28T 36 63 19T 51T 53 56 

56 

Alexander Rouse981
AZ Prestige

9.100 8.900 9.6009.500 10.0509.700 56.850
57 52T 49T 50T 44T 32T 57 

57 

Leif Halstead894
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.750 9.4509.500 10.0509.700 56.650
55 55T 49T 55T 44T 32T 58 

58 

David Anderson892
Oroville

9.000 8.500 9.8509.750 9.5509.650 56.300
60 58 37T 32T 49T 45T 59 

59 

Thomas Martinez862
AGC

10.200 9.200 9.9008.950 8.5009.150 55.900
33T 45 58 23T 59 62T 60 

60 

Zachary Bernard860
AGC

9.750 8.600 9.8008.800 9.2508.900 55.100
42T 57 62 35T 62 54T 61 

61 

Baird Radford881
Gold Star Gymnastics

9.700 9.600 7.9509.600 9.5508.600 55.000
44T 35 45T 63 63 45T 62 

62 

Lukas Kropat861
AGC

7.450 7.700 9.3508.900 8.5009.050 50.950
63 62 59T 60 60 62T 63 

63 
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